2/4/25, 0:01

28LMS Parque Javier de Miguel
Club Colmenar
Resultados

BENJAMIN MIX / U-10 (14)
Pos Dorsal Nombre

1

o wWNN

7206 Daniel Sanchez Ofate
7115 Iris Campos Domingo
7117 Rubén Marzal Portillo
7123 Jimena Palomo Pérez

7096 DIEGO OLIVER ASTIGARRAGA

5889 Julia Beltran Monzon

7176 Ariane Campos Domingo
Fabio Frecentese Alonso

6979 Matilde Oliver Rodriguez

7090 Sara Jiménez Casco
Bruno Frecentese Alonso

6147 Carla Prado Pereira

6148 lago Prado Pereira

3838 Cayetana Clemente Garcia

ALEVIN MIX / U-12 (5)
Pos Dorsal Nombre

1

2
3
4

7070 Pablo Hortal Mediavilla
5890 Marcos Beltran Monzén
5245 Alex Frecentese Alonso
5253 Leo Manzano Albaladejo

4882 Inés Jiménez Casco

INFANTIL FEM / F-14 (7)
Pos Dorsal Nombre

1

NOoO o~ WN

7069 Martina Hortal Mediavilla
5071 Naiara Oliver Astigarraga
5074 Miriam Oliver Astigarraga
7035 Valentina Ortega Delgado
7116 Eva Maria Vaquero Garcia
6338 Elisa Gonzalez Vifas
5106 FABIOLA LANZAS LOPEZ

INFANTIL MASC / M-14 (7)
Pos Dorsal Nombre

1

a b wN

7122 César Palomo Pérez

7121 Angel Javier Palomo Pérez
5051 Daniel Gonzalez Solabre
7097 lan Fernandez Ballesteros

7224 JOSE NOGALES GUERRERO

28LMS Parque Javier de Miguel - Resultados

ma. 01/04/2025 16:19

Creado por OE12 © Stephan Kramer SportSoftware 2025

1,1km 25 m 1MC

AN Club Tiempo
16 Madrid COLMENAR 12:23
15 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 14:09
15 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 14:15
16 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 15:04
15 Madrid COLMENAR 17:27
16 Madrid COLMENAR 20:35

18 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES Error en tarj.

18 Error en tarj.
17 Madrid COLMENAR No sale
15 Madrid GOCAN No sale
18 No sale
15 Madrid GOCAN No sale
17 Madrid GOCAN No sale
17 Madrid RUMBO MADRID No sale

1,1km 25 m 1M1C

AN Club Tiempo
13 Madrid ALABARDA-O 9:20
14 Madrid COLMENAR 9:40
13 Madrid MALARRUTA 10:45
14 Madrid MALARRUTA 12:51
13 Madrid GOCAN No sale

1,7km 30 m 13C

AN Club Tiempo
12 Madrid ALABARDA-O 14:45
12 Madrid COLMENAR 15:34
13 Madrid COLMENAR 23:31
12 Madrid MALARRUTA 28:27
12 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 28:34
11 Madrid COLMENAR 31:20
12 Madrid ALABARDA-O 48:20

1,7km 30 m 13C

AN Club Tiempo
12 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 12:57
11 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 13:19
12 Madrid COLMENAR 17:58
12 Madrid COLMENAR 21:24
12 Madrid GOCAN 28:45
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2/4/25, 0:01 28LMS Parque Javier de Miguel - Resultados

6 7114 Lucas Dominguez Hernandez 12 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 36:02
4975 Alejandro Pérez de Luelmo 11 Madrid MONTE_EL PARDO No sale
F-16 Sprint (4) 2,0km40 m 17C
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Tiempo
1 7105 Cerys Glover 10 Madrid COLMENAR 18:13
2 6524 Mar Dominguez Hernandez 10 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 21:14
3 5142 Aruma Sebastian Rodriguez 10 Madrid O-GETAFE 22:47
6523 Naya Campos Domingo 10 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES Abandona
M-16 Sprint (5) 2,0km40 m 17C
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Tiempo
1 5076 lago Perdiguer Lopez 11 Madrid COLMENAR 12:10
2 5114 Andres Vnuk Gonzalez 10 Madrid ALABARDA-O 14:34
3 4853 Roberto Cejudo Martin 09 Madrid GOCAN 16:37
4 6337 Antonio Gonzalez Vifias 09 Madrid COLMENAR 18:18
5 6658 Lucas Duran Bonilla 10 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 22:21
F-18 Sprint (3) 22km45m 18 C
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Tiempo
1 5222 Irene Monseco Lépez 07 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 18:36
2 4852 Natalia Cejudo Martin 07 Madrid GOCAN 19:59
3 7225 AMAYA NOGALES GUERRERO 08 Madrid GOCAN 26:22
M-18 Sprint (1) 2,5km 55 m 21C
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Tiempo
1 Daniel Glover 08 17:05
F-21 Sprint (2) 22km45m 18 C
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Tiempo
1 5297 Alicia Garcia Garcia 97 Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E. 18:46
2 5082 Maria De La O Rodriguez Alquezar 95 Madrid COLMENAR 20:16
M-21 Sprint (6) 2,5km 55 m 21C
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Tiempo
1 4878 Adrian Guerreiro Lopez 91 Madrid GOCAN 15:04
2 Benjamin Glover 06 17:07
3 4869 Félix Garcia Huertas 72 Madrid GOCAN 17:43
4 5207 Adrian Ureta de Pedro 94 Madrid IBERIA 20:06
5 3798 Aitor Morales Hernandez 92 Alicante CEAM_IBI-O 20:12
7124 Pablo Antén Granado 04 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES No sale
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2/4/25, 0:01

F-E Sprint (5)

Pos

a b~ WN -

Dorsal Nombre
5261 Maria Prieto del Campo
4862 Sara De La Fuente Martinez
6874 Laura Guerra
1450 Marisol Gutiérrez Sanchez
4993 Maria Eugenia Moreno Gonzalez

M-E Sprint (9)

Pos

NOoO o WN -

Dorsal Nombre

4997 Angel Sanchez Serrano
5085 Jesus Sanchez Rubal

5073 Jesus Oliver Saez

6544 Andrew Glover

4901 Victor Manuel Varela Megido
3053 Francisco Leiva Cardenas
6976 David Fernandez Casas

5970 Mikel Martin Barandiaran
1025 Samuel Diaz Alcaide

F-35 Sprint (6)

Pos

a b wON -~

Dorsal Nombre
5022 Nekane Astigarraga Suarez
5086 Miriam Santamaria Villegas
5287 Monica Martin Fernandez
5069 Marina Monzon Chavarrias
7072 Maria del Mar Delgado Téllez de

7286 Ana Gallarin Lépez

M-35 Sprint (9)

Pos

NOoO oA WN -

Dorsal Nombre
7464 Jorge Sanchez Garcia
5104 Javier Hortal Romera
5021 Fernando Arruga Vivas
5209 Agustin Alcaide Fernandez
5128 Manuel Hernandez Diaz
4990 Alberto Gémez Soria
5302 Sergio Herrero Jiménez

5023 Carlos Beltran Pardo
5305 Andrew Shallcross Silvan

F-45 Sprint (9)

28LMS Parque Javier de Miguel - Resultados

AN

98
00
93
75
78

AN

95
82
79
78
88
83
74

99
74

AN

79
84
82
81
Cep 82

89

AN
90
79
88
85
86
77
83

81
82
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2,5km 55 m
Club
Madrid MALARRUTA
Madrid GOCAN
Madrid GOCAN
Granada VELETA
Madrid RUMBO MADRID

21C

2,8 km 65 m 25C

Club

Madrid RUMBO MADRID
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid GOCAN

Cuenca ORIENTIJOTE
Madrid COLMENAR

Madrid MALARRUTA
Sevilla ADOL

2,2km45m
Club
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E.

18C

Madrid ALABARDA-O

2,5km 55 m 21C

Club

Madrid RUMBO MADRID
Madrid ALABARDA-O

Madrid COLMENAR

Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES
Madrid O-GETAFE

Madrid RUMBO MADRID
Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E.

Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E.

2,0km 40 m 17C

Tiempo
14:00
17:23
18:04
18:22
18:46

Tiempo
16:19
17:24
17:32
17:34
17:48
17:54
24:30

No sale
No sale

Tiempo
16:29
17:54
19:06
20:19
25:37

No sale

Tiempo
14:23
14:49
16:31
18:49
20:52
23:17
24:27

Error en tarj.

No sale
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2/4125, 0:01
Pos

o O WN -

28LMS Parque Javier de Miguel - Resultados

Dorsal Nombre
5139 Lolimar Rodriguez Gonzalez
5211 Raquel Benito Martin
5056 Marta Lopez Arza
5233 Maria Albaladejo Rios
5218 Laura Lopez Regidor
Alison Glover

5234 Yaiza Alonso Fernandez
5213 Natalia Galve Roperh
5190 Lourdes Cano Rodriguez

M-45 Sprint (22)

Pos

O ~NOoO O WN -~

[\ T G N N I e O Y= U
O OWoOoO~NOOG P WN-~ O ©

Dorsal Nombre
5246 Alvaro Frecentese Lozano
5226 Adrian Prieto Jiménez
5223 Roberto Monseco Montes
4896 David Reina Laso
5122 Sergio De La Losa Merino
4983 Miguel Alvarez Berruezo
5100 EUSEBIO A. GARNACHO GONZALE
5078 Miquel Perdiguer Rovira
5217 Felipe Lastra Martinez
6144 Andrés Rivero Sanchez
5194 Carlos Expésito Pérez
6484 TOMAS MUNAIZ ALONSO
4892 Carlos Prado Da Cruz
5115 Stanislav Vnuk
2984 Francisco José Mufioz Genovés
7001 Francisco Jose Lopez Calvo
5254 Mario Manzano Vazquez
5238 Roberto Amoros Hoyos
5895 Francisco José Nogales Lopez
5957 David Diez Garcia

7034 Jorge Ortega Ortega
6873 Miguel Blanco Grande

F-55 Sprint (10)

Pos

O ~NOoO O WN -~

Dorsal Nombre
5242 Cristina del Campo Campo
5241 Carolina Cuesta Garcia
5024 Alicia Berrocal Pariente
5219 Esther Martin Garcia
5300 Ana Garcia Ruiz
7175 Maria Isabel Bonilla Baltar
5196 Arantza Knorr Argote
6336 Verodnica Vifias Chiappini

6959 Angela Martinez Nufiez
5891 Misericordia Saez Torres

AN
76
77
79
80
73
79

78
72
71

AN
7
80
71
76
79
67
75
80
72
79
71
73
79
72
71
76
80
77
79
74

78
78

AN
69
70
63
69
62
67
57
63

68
51
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Club Tiempo
Madrid O-GETAFE 16:40
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 18:07
Madrid COLMENAR 19:19
Madrid MALARRUTA 19:25
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 22:10

25:30

Madrid MALARRUTA
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES
Madrid IBERIA

No sale
No sale

2,2km45m 18 C
Club Tiempo

Madrid MALARRUTA 13:44
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 14:51
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 15:51
Madrid GOCAN 15:52
Madrid O-GETAFE 16:19
Madrid RUMBO MADRID 16:45
Madrid ALABARDA-O 16:53
Madrid COLMENAR 17:03
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 17:26
Madrid GOCAN 17:28
Madrid IBERIA 17:42
Madrid COLMENAR 20:30
Madrid GOCAN 20:40
Madrid ALABARDA-O 20:45
Madrid GOCAN 22:39
Madrid O-GETAFE 24:38
Madrid MALARRUTA 26:12
Madrid MALARRUTA 26:52
Madrid GOCAN 27:44
Madrid O-GETAFE 38:43

Madrid MALARRUTA

Madrid GOCAN No sale

1,7 km 30 m 13C
Club Tiempo

Madrid MALARRUTA 14:23
Madrid MALARRUTA 18:12
Madrid COLMENAR 19:32
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 20:20
Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E. 21:42
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 22:04
Madrid IBERIA 25:34
Madrid COLMENAR 30:20

Madrid GOCAN
Madrid COLMENAR

Error en tarj.

Error en tarj.

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.

4/6



2/4/25, 0:01

M-55 Sprint (18)
Pos Dorsal Nombre

5108 Angel Rojas Avilés
5301 Alberto Garcia Saez
4945 Claudio Moran Mufioz

28LMS Parque Javier de Miguel - Resultados

AN
62
57
66

5031 José Manuel Cermefio Hernandez 63

5231 Luis Antonio Zorrilla Manzano
5225 Fernando Orbis Mateos

4986 Desiderio Castanares Sanchez
4959 Jose Vicente Alba Paredes
5057 Antonio Lopez Garcia

6335 José M. Gonzalez Lopez

5230 Jose Alberto Velasco Villacafas
5075 Benito Pascual C

6178 Lorenzo Gonzalez Mas

5215 Jose Antonio Gonzalez Limia

5153 José Garcia Robles
5271 Mikael Wirén

Julian Amores Fuste
4977 Manuel Pérez Herrero

AMARILLO Spr (5)
Pos Dorsal Nombre

1

Lucia Patino Martin

2 Lucas Manzano Albaladejo
3 Noa Martin-Rubio Amoros
Andrea Marfil Rivero
Lazaro Usero Sanchez
NARANJA Spr (9)

Pos Dorsal Nombre

1

o b WN

Azucena Garcia Mufoz

Itziar Perez Garcia

Ana Sanchez Muioz

Blas CARCAMO Llorente
Marta Solabre Martinez

Maria del Pino Morales Socorro

Diana Jiménez Ortega
Ana Belén Martin Recuero
asuncion vacas vega

ROJO Sprint (15)
Pos Dorsal Nombre

1
2
3

Aaron Castillo Mufioz
Antonio Martinez Ruiz
Alvaro Usero Revenga

65
70
63
60
70
61
70
64
47
68

65
62

65

AN

14
17
17

14
20

AN
73
83
88
63
87
59

87
81
63

AN
95
72
89
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2,0 km 40 m
Club
Madrid ALABARDA-O
Madrid C.D.C.E.B.E.
Madrid IMPERDIBLE
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES
Madrid RUMBO MADRID
Madrid MONTE_EL_PARDO
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES
Madrid COLMENAR
Madrid IBERIA
Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES

17C

Madrid COLMENAR

Madrid MALARRUTA
Madrid SOTOBOSQUE
Madrid MONTE_EL_PARDO

1,1km 25 m 1C
Club

1,7 km 30 m 13C
Club

2,2km 45 m 18 C
Club

Tiempo
13:11
16:16
16:26
16:41
18:15
18:29
18:56
19:14
19:16
21:20
24:51
29:42
32:24
34:46

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.

Tiempo
13:39
21:31
33:10

Error en tarj.

No sale

Tiempo
20:20
30:23
31:35
35:07
48:24
49:31

Error en tarj.
Error en tarj.

No sale

Tiempo
17:22
17:25
21:39
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2/4/25, 0:01 28LMS Parque Javier de Miguel - Resultados

4 Alberto Vela Ruiz 93 23:03
5 Nuria Madrid Fernandez 86 23:13
6 Juan Antonio Rodriguez Garcia 78 24:14
7 Javier Lopez Pozuelo 74 27:34
8 7118 Alberto Mufioz Alfaro 88 Madrid O-CHARLIES LEGANES 27:56
9 Roberto Sanchez Alvaro 84 28:56
10 Amaya Guerrero Gamez 77 29:20
11 Judit Gbmez Ortiz 89 32:50
12 Sofia Arenas Barea 92 39:59
Carlos Solabre Martinez 90 Error en tarj.
3856 Ernesto Sanchez Tinajero Martine 62 Castellén SIMEPIERDO No sale
Ivan Caceres Gutiérrez 01 No sale

FAMILIAR (11) 1,7km 30 m 13C
Pos Dorsal Nombre AN Club Tiempo
1 Jimena Nufiez Sekade 13 17:46
2 5696 Aitor Anabitarte Mendia 82 Vizcaya COBI 29:59
3 Ibon Anabitarte Antén 14 30:03
4 Familia Zoolander 80 30:31
5 Ana Rodriguez Seco 81 30:47
6 7098 edifernandez ballesteros 15 Madrid COLMENAR 35:08
7 Marta Zuazua Ricote 84 55:24
Inés Dominguez Hernandez 20 Error en tarj.
IGNACIO ANULA NIETO 79 Error en tarj.
Elisabet Palma Gomez 89 No sale
José Luis Nunez Minguez 73 No sale
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